2023 Member/Member
Day?2 - Shamble Better Ball

Gross Individual Score
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

4 5 3 6 55 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 6
4 4 4 5 5 6 45 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 6

5 6 3 555 4 4 3 4 45 3 3 5 3 5 5

Total

Hdcp

Name

74
77
77
84
79
78
83
91

2
7
8
8
6
10
8
9
10
8
4
15
10
11
9

Michael Peplin
Greg Peplin

Deron Gilliard
Greg Michail

4 5 3 6 57 4 5 5 6 4 4 3 3 5 5 46

5 4 3 7 55 45 3 6 3 43 3 45 5 5

John Gornick
Don Roden

4 53 56 6 45 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 45
4 6 4 75 5 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 3 5 4 46
4 6 56 57 5 7 3 5 3 5 4 46 5 47
5 5 35 46 6 4 45 35 3 3 4 4 45

3 4 3 455 56 55 3 43 3 45 47

Glenn Shenker
Bert Becker

78
78
73
88
117
120
75
85

Rick Dickenson
Guy Sharp

4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5

4 6 3 56 7 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 45 5 5 6

Jeffrey Hirose

Len Edwards
Steve Lee

9 6 455 9 55 9 9 3 3 9 3 9 9 9 6

4 9 9 9 95 9 9 3 49 9 2 9 3 459

Eddie Guerrero

3 53 43 7 45 3 6 4 43 35 45 4

Carson Barragan
Ricky Fuentes
Bryant Chan

5 6 3 445 55 45 55 5 3 75 45

14
12
12
6

17
10
16
12
15
12
15

92

4 6 4 6 56 6 55 7 3 6 3 3 4 7 7 5

88
112
123

84

94

85

57 35 6 8 65 36 46 2 3 5 45 5

Benjamin Jin

4 4 9 9 555 4 9 5 9 9 9 2 9 5 6 4

Jimmy Tropicana
Jose Diaz
Andy Su

9 9359 9 9 9 3 9 3 43 9 3 9 99

4 7 4 5 4 6 5 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 7 6 4 4

5 6 355856 4 7 3 7 2 4 6 7 5 6

Frank King

4 6 4 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 5
4 7 3 5 4 7 5 4 4 7 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 6

4 6 4 55 6 8 6 45 2 4 3 3 5 6 6 6

Eric Lopez

82

Steve Vaporis

Earl Lee

88
85

5 7 5 456 5 4 35 36 3 3 55 56

4 8 4 3 4 7 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 8 5 6 6

Cliff Wong

88
94
90
86
81

14
14
16

Thomas Mauch
Jacob Mauch
Darryl Lima

5 8 3 6 46 6 4 4 8 45 3 48 5 5 6
4 7 4 7 5 6 5 5 5 6 3 55 3 6 5 45

8 5 3 6 56 55 3 6 35 4 3 4 4 6 5

14
9
21

Rick Ransom
Scott Hay

4 6 4 55 555 3 5 3 45 25 45 6

106
96
95

57 56 6 8 75 37 585356 7 8

Samuel Milne
John Alsop

5 7 45 6 8 6 5 46 46 3 45 5 6 7

18
17
20
17
15
23
16
28
31

4 7 4 55 7 5 6 5 7 4 5 3 46 5 7 6

Rene Gagnon

105
105
87

55 4 7 5 9 6 6 57 5106 4 7 5 4 5
8 7 55 5 7 7 6 55 6 6 45 5 6 7 6

4 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 2 5 4 4 4 45 5 6 7

Sean Goldsholl
Sam Carroll
Scott Hu

91

5 7 4 6 56 56 36 45 3 3 55 5 8
7 6 3 556 5556 45 35 4 4 6 6

5 7 3 6 48 6 6 56 45 5 3 7 5 8 8

Tom Rutigliano
Paul Stupik

90
101
100
105

Ramon Hilario

6 6 4 6 6 7 6 6 4 7 4 6 4 3 7 6 6 6

Mike Blazenski
Jerry Wallman

8 6 4 8 8 7 55 4 7 5 7 4 3 5 6 6 7

28



